
10

5

10

5 Hongke

3002

50m²

11

7

11

7 Intrepid

5000

77m²

12

10

12

10 AVL

6000

120m²

5

7 Mueller BBM

3006

35m²

12

7

12

7 Landtop / Faist / gfai / Microflown Tech

6005

84m²

10

8

10

8 MTS Systems

6010

80m²3

6

6

Knick
3010

18m²

5

6
Shanghai Lanshine

Electronical
Machinery Co., Ltd

3018

30m²

5

6 IAC Acoustics

3015

30m²

5

7Beijing Palmary

5015

35m²

5

5

Interface / New
Transform Tech

5012

25m²

6

5 Dewetron

5005

30m²

6

5

Poppe + Potthoff /
IABG mbH

6001

30m²

6

8 FEV

5008

48m²

5

7Rohde & Schwarz

6006

35m²

12.5

4

12.5

4 Jiangsu Tomilo Environmental Testing Equipment

5016

50m²

4

5

4

5Figkey
Technologies

6012

20m²

5

10

5 AIP Automotive

7000

50m²

13

7

13

7 Horiba

8000

91m²

5

10 Kokusai

7001

50m²

5

10Kratzer

7002

50m²

5

5

Ono Sokki

9002

25m²

5

5
Millbrook

Revolutionary
Engineering

8012

25m²

5

6

Influx
Technology /

Westpac
Electronics

Limited

8010

30m²

8

5

Saginomiya

9008

40m²

10

15
.5

10

15
.5

7006

155m²

11

4

11

4 ETS Efficient Technical Solutions

7010

44m²

6

6

6 Xian Stropower
Technologies

7003

36m²

3

7

Shanghai Zhenjiang
Machinery Co., Ltd / IMV

8006

21m²

9

8

9

Guangzhou Zeer Testing
Technology

8008

72m²

7

7

4 PCB

7008

28m²

5

5

4 Shanghai Rhythm
Technology

7012

20m²

6

4

6

Oxford Tech Solutions

8015

24m²

5.5

4

5.5

4Antriebstechnik KATT
Hessen

9011

22m²

7

7

8
Nanjing JIUDING

Environmental Technology
Co.,Ltd

5010

56m²
6

8

6

Kewell Power &
Systems

6008

48m²

7

12

7 China Automotive Engineering Research
Institute

10000

84m²

6

4 Denkei

10002

24m²

6

4Konrad Test
Automation Technology

11006

24m²

4

44
Suzhou

RADSYS Co,.
Ltd

10003

16m²

6

9

6

9 National Instruments

11008

54m²
5

6

5

6
AuTek Automotive /

Mechanical
Simulation Corp

USA

11007

30m²
9

9

9

9Shanghai Ibeda

10005

81m²

4

5

4

5
Shanghai Riechy
Measurement and

Control Technology
Co Ltd

10007

20m²

4

4

6 Dongzhou
Technology

11012

24m²

5

44
Shanghai E-Planet
Technologies Co.,

Ltd.

11009

20m²

7.5

6

7.5

6 Kunyi Electronic Technology

10010

45m²
6

3 Hengde HK

10008

18m²

3

5

NOFFZ
Technologies

11016

15m²

7.5

44 C-ASAM

9014

30m²

9

6 6
Wind Hill Technologies /

IPETRONIK GmbH & Co KG /
Softing

9003

54m²

10

12

10

12 Siemens Industry Software (Shanghai)

9000

120m²

6

3 IPG Automotive
(Shanghai)

10011

18m²

5

3KS Engineers
11017

15m²

7

6

7

Keysight Technologies

1000

6

6SincoTec China Ltd

2005

36m²

8.5

6

8.5

imc Access / KMT Kraus
Messtechnik & Telemetrie / Race

Technology / XSENSOR
Technology

3000

51m²
6

6

6 Michigan Scientific

2002

36m²

6

6 Yokogawa

2007

36m²
6

4 Anhui Jingke Test
Technology

1003

24m²

8

9

8

3005

72m²

3

7 Shanghai
Ang Qin

2012

21m²

5

6

5 Wuxi Guanya
Refrigeration

2010

30m²

3

7
Southern

Hemisphere
Proving
Ground

2015

21m²

5

9

5

9 DEWESoft China

3012

45m²

5.5

6

5.5

Shimadzu

2011

33m²
6

3 Ascott Analytical
Equipment Limited

1010

18m²

4

5

4

5 MESSRING

2018

20m²

4

5

4

5
Testing Expo

China -
Automotive

2022

1020

20m²

6

3

6

Beijing Oriental

2009

18m²

21

9

21

9 TECHNOLOGY DEMONSTRATION
AREA

189m²

8

44 Mustang Advanced Engineering

1030

32m²

66 Synopsys

1026

48m²
7

10

7

10Vector Automotive

2020

70m²
4

4 EST Simulation
Test Tech

2021

16m²

4

4.5

Shanghai Keygo
Technologies

Co., Ltd

3021

18m²

3

6
Wujjang
Haituo

Instrument

2022

18m²

5.5

6CAMA

3023

33m²

5

33 DJB Instruments

1036

15m²

5

5

5
Star Engineering &

Consulting
(Shanghai)

1032

25m²

7

44 Yoka Automotive
Technology

2026

28m²

6

8

6

8 Tectos GmbH

2027

48m²

3.5

8

3.5

8
Shanghai
Satake

Cool-Heat

3028

28m²

5

44

1051

20m²

4

5

4

1038

20m²

3

4 TSI
Instrument

2036

12m²

5

4

2035

20m²

4

8

4 IDIADA Automotive
Technonolgy

2030

32m²

4

4

2033

16m²

4

4

2031

16m²

4.5

4Peak Solution

3036

18m²

4

4.5

Dr. Hoenle AG

3035

18m²

6 Shanghai
Bobang

1060

18m²

4Innosimulation

2051

12m²

3

6

3
2037

18m²

4

1054

12m²

6

3

6

3
2057

18m²

6

3

6

3 Linkall Technology
(Hong Kong)

2060

18m²

4.5

4.5

3 Speedgoat

3063

13.5m²

6

3

6

3062

18m²

5

2056

20m²

4

4

2050

16m²

5G&P
Technology

3057

20m²

4

4

3052

16m²

5

8

5Liangdao Automotive Shanghai
Business Centre

2058

40m²

3.5

6

3.5

6

Micro
Measurement

/
G&P

Technology

3058

21m²

3

4

3

Cognata
China

2039

12m²
5

5

4China Daheng
Group

3051

20m²
3.5

4

3.5

4Tokyo Keiso

3050

14m²

5

3
9056

15m²

5

10039

15m²

6

4 4Shanghai Baobin

9052

24m²

3

5

10051

15m²

5

3

Shanghai
Truron
Testing

Technology
Co Ltd

10052

15m²

5

10037

15m²

3

6

3 Concurrent

10033

18m²

5 Kikisui &
JingCe

10038

15m²

5

10050

15m²

6

7

6

7

10053

42m²

3

4
4a

engineering /
Dynawe

11053

12m²

3

4YMC
Piezotronics

11039

12m²
3

4 Unicon
Equipment

10035

12m²

3

4
Shanghai Lioncel
Electromagnetic

Technology

10036

12m²

3

4 Oros

11060

12m²

4

8

4

8
11052

32m² 3

4

11050

12m²

3

6

11056

18m²

5

4

5

Beijing EMTAT
Technology

11038

20m²
3

3

4
STS

Sensor
Technology

11037

12m²
3

4

3

4WinSure

11036

12m²

4

4

3Qingdao Suresoft
Technology Co Ltd

11057

12m²

4

11061

12m²

4

11062

12m²

3

6

10057

18m²

6

3

ECON
Technologies

Co., Ltd

9053

18m²

4

3.5

4

10056

14m²

5

3.5

5 Maximator

9034

17.5m²

5

3.5

5
Suzhou
Varied

Electrical

9038

17.5m²

3.5

5

3.5

5
Polelink

Information
Technology

9032

17.5m²

12

7

12

7 Weiss-Voetsch Environmental Testing

5020

84m²

8

7

5026

56m²

7

4

Chongqing
Ctest

Equipment

5025

28m²

6

7 dSPACE

5031

42m²

6

7Suzhou AODE
Machinery Co Ltd

5028

42m²

6

77 ZF Friedrichshafen

3020

42m²

7

6

7 Suzhou ITImotor
Technology Co. Ltd

3025

42m²

6

5

6

5 BF-Engineering

6026

30m²

7

5

7

Photron (Shanghai)

5030

35m²
6

6

5
Bosch Rexroth
Hydraulics &
Automation

5032

30m²

5

5

5

3038

25m²

6

7

6

7Zundar

3030

42m²

4

4Tekscan /
MEMS

6015

16m²

3

4

Teesing
Industrial
Systems

6016

12m²

4.5

4.5

7
Shanghai Strong
Measurement &
Control / Schart

IndustryTechnology
(Shandong)

5018

31.5m²

3.5

4

3.5

4
Hangzhou
Radiant
Digital

Technology

6017

14m²

6

5 Wolei Intelligent
Sci-tech

6020

30m²

5
Shenyang
Ziweiheng

Test
Equipment

6022

15m²

5 Euroc

5027

15m²

6

44 Wuxi Pajie Science &
Technology

5029

24m²

5

6

5Link China

6025

30m²

6

3

6

3 Wuxi Ausiweite Sci
Tech

6018

18m²

3

7

3

7 Simpro

7015

21m²

9

5

9 Reilhofer

7018

45m²

5

44
in-tech Automotive

Engineering
(Shenyang) Co. Ltd

7022

20m²

6

12

6

12 Humanetics

7016

72m²

6

6

6

6 ZNova Technology

7026

36m²

6

33 Hardy Technology Int.

7025

18m²

3

6

3 Weiss Technik

7020

18m²

3

5Optomet

8055

15m²
3

5 Elektro
Automatik

7032

15m²

3

4DynaTronic
Corp

8050

12m²

3

4
China Nat

Elec
Apparatus

7030

12m²

4

6

4

6 RION

7033

24m²

4

6

4

6 KTR

7031

24m²

3

6

3
Team Corporation /

Data Physics /
Lansmont Corporation

7036

18m²

6

3
7028

18m²

3

5 M+P
International

8053

15m²

3

4Huber
China

8038

12m²

3

4 PREEN

8039

12m²

6

3 3Chroma ATE

8036

18m²

9

7

9

Beijing Linggong Technology

9033

63m²

3

5

GW Instek

8037

15m²

5

4 APM Technologies

8035

20m²

6

4

6

4China Electronic
Rayhua Technology

8058

24m²

3

3

4 Climats

8062

12m²

6

4 T-T Electric China

8051

24m²

8

7

8

Techwin Science (HK) / Kubrich

9036

56m²

6

3
Shanghai Acutech

Automation & Testing
Technology Co Ltd

8056

18m²

4

9055

12m²

4
Tianhan

Air-Handling
Equipment

9051

12m²

4

8060

12m²

3

4
Shanghai Sunyee
Measurement and

Control
Technology Co.,

Ltd

8061

12m²

6

3 3Shanghai Tongjun
Electronics

9050

18m²

3

8

11028

24m²
3

8 CRYSOUND

11029

24m²

6

6

6

6

11023

36m²

9

5

10015

45m²

9

4
Qingyan New Energy Vehicle

Engineering Center (Xiangyang)
Co., Ltd.

10018

36m²

5

4

Beckhoff
Automation

11019

20m²

3

6

Labaim Testing
Equipment

11032

18m²

3

4Zhongpu
Technology

11024

12m²

3

4Sejfo Int.

11033

12m²

6

3 3
3060

18m²

3

3

6

5053

18m²
3

6

3

Wuxi
Forever

5054

18m²

3

5

Tianjin Getes
Testing

Equipment
Technology

Development
Co., Ltd

5039

15m²

3

4Beijing
Macrocontrol

5036

12m²
3

4
Shanghai
Liangyi

Detection
Technology Co

Ltd

5037

12m²

3

5 Shanghai
Quanyou

5050

15m²

5
Thonzhan

New
Energy

Sci-Tech

5051

15m²

3

5
Shanghai

ATB
Technology

Co Ltd

6050

15m²

5

3

Shandong
BOS

Energy
Technology

5052

15m²

4BASSETTI

6031

12m²

6

4 Falcon / Shanghai
Vehicle Test

5035

24m²

4
Nanjing
Soma

Technology

5038

12m²

5Doaho
(Shanghai)

6039

15m²

6

8

6

8

5056

48m²

9
AR

BROWN
(Shanghai)

Co., Ltd

6052

27m²

3

4ECG
Kokusai

6055

12m²

5
Inst of
Quality

Inspection

6051

15m²

4

3

U.chain
Vehicle
Network

Technology

6056

12m²

4KEM Flow
Tech.

6037

12m²

3

6

3

LAUDA

6030

18m²
5

5

6Sigent Technology

6029

30m²

6

3

6

3Suzhou Novtec Testing
Technology Co., Ltd

5058

18m²

6

3

6

5057

18m²

4

3

4
Gewes
Drive

Technology

5055

12m²

3

10

3

10
Xi'an

Action
Power

3056

30m²

3

5

3

5 SGS -
CSTC

3039

15m²

4

3

4

3
Beijing

Siqizhixin
Technology

6028

3

6

Sichuan Chengbang
Measurement & Control

6033

18m²

4

6

4Sade Harbin

6032

24m²

5

8

5

8

Altran Austria /
Shanghai EON

Technologies / DTS
- Diversified

Technical Systems
/ Microsys

Technologies /
Seattle Safety

3016

40m²

6

6

5 Engie China

8001

30m²

4

5

4

Huahai Tech.

9001

20m²

10

7ESPEC CHINA LIMITED

9005

70m²

5

5 LinkeDrive

8005

25m²

5

4

5

Integrated System

8016

20m²

3

6

3

Beijing
Highway

Technology

11013

18m²

3

3

6
Shandong

Ainuo
Instrument

Co., Ltd

10006

18m²

6

6

3 Dacell

1006

18m²

4

6

4

6

11015

24m²

5

44 tracetronic
GmbH

11018

20m²

5

4

5

4

11022

20m²

3

3

6 Hioki

8029

18m²
6

Nanjing Chunyang
Numerical Control
Equipment Co Ltd

8028

18m²

3

6

3 ITECH Electronic

8030

18m²

3

3

7 Gantner
Instruments

8019

21m²
9.5

7

9.5

7

8018

66.5m²

6

7 7HEAD Acoustics

8022

42m²

6

3 Handsun Power
System

8025

18m²

6

4 Shanghai SWINS

8023

24m²

6

6

3 Qinda Technology
Group

8021

18m²

6

33 ODU (Shanghai)
International

8032

18m²

6

Forum8

8033

18m²

7

5 Stabilus (Jiangsu) /
Fabreeka

9025

35m²

3

4
Rig

Science &
Technology

10030

12m²

5

7

Euro-Me Shenzhen Trade

9026

35m²

6

3

RULA
Technologies

10026

18m²

6.5

5 KTS Industrial Systems

9015

32.5m²

4

10

IAE Technologies / D8
Vib-IAE

9016

40m²

7

10

7

10

IAE Technologies

9020

70m²
5

4 CME

10020

20m²

5

4 LEMO

10025

20m²

5

6 Nanhua
Instruments

10028

30m²

3

5

Wocen

10032

15m²

5.5

6

5.5

Chongqing ATEC
Test Equipment

9028

33m²

7

4Langdi Measurement &
Control Technology

9023

28m²

7

3

7

Stahle

9018

21m²

3

4

3

VISOL

7039

12m²

3

3

4 Miko Xinye
Electronics

6053

12m²

6

3.5

6
Tianjin Fuyun

Tianyi
Technology

Co., Ltd

10055

21m²

4

4

11021

16m²

3

9

3Linktron Systems

9006

27m²

5

6

5

D&V Electronics

2000

30m²

7

5

ATESTEO Gear
Research Center

(China)

5002

35m²

5

5
Shanghai HEXIA

New Energy
Technology Co Ltd

5006

25m²

5

5 Bigsino Technology
(Shanghai)

3008

25m²

5

3DIGAUTO

9010

15m²

5

55 Tsing-Standard

11010

25m²

2.5

5

2.5

5033

12.5m²

5

55

11020

25m²

3

4Astronova

11025

12m²

5

3

Hi-P
Environment
Equipment

11030

15m²

3

5
LERO

Intelligent
Tech

7035

15m²

3

5
Suzhou Test
Measurement
& Control Tech

6036

15m²

7

4

7 Stringo AB

11000

28m²

6

66 Hope Technology

8026

36m²

5.5

33 TOYO Corp

8057

18m²

5

3

Luoyang
Naiou

Electric
Co., Ltd

8052

15m²

6

3 PCO
1018

18m²

6

5 Renk

1005

30m²

6

3teamtechnik

2006

18m²

3

6

6059

18m²

6

6

3
6058

18m²

5

5

6057

15m²

4

3

Shenzhen
Lynag

Technology

11059

12m²

6

22 Suzhou Sonic Dynamics
Testing Equipment Co Ltd

11063

12m²

6

3 GRAS Sound &
Vibration

2008

18m²

6

3 3Sinfonia Technology

6027

18m²

3

7

JULABO TECHNOLOGY

9022

21m²

8.5

7

8.5

MOOG

8020

59.5m²

6Hehao
Technology

2052

18m²

8

3.5

8

3.5

Aistech
(Shanghai)

3055

28m²

4

7

4 Beijing Intech

2025

28m²

6

5

6

5 Kulite

2016

30m²

5

55
Shenlead Diver

Technology
(Shanghai) Co.,

Ltd.

1007

25m²

3

4 4
Trinova

Auto
Tech

1001

12m²

6

3

6

1052

18m²

44

1056

12m²

6

6 6

1025

36m²

6

44

1028

24m²

2

3

2 auto-testing.net
M2

6m²

4

3

4
Chen Tech

Electric
Mfg

1039

12m²

3

44 Accurate
Technologies

1066

12m²

55

1061

15m²

3

44 Wisdplat
Technology

1050

12m²

3

44 Julight

1033

12m²

3

6

3China Tianjin Century
Power

1065

18m²

3

6

1063

18m²

4
Suzhou

Tangram
testing Co.,

Ltd

1058

12m²

3

6Reich Drive
Systems

1055

18m²
3

5

1053

15m²

3

6

3
1062

18m²

5

1057

15m²

5

3
2065

15m²
5

2066

15m²
4

3065

12m²

3

5.5

3064

16.5m²

4

5

4

11026

20m²

5

3 3
11031

15m²

66

11027

30m²

5

3

5

Masterflex Hoses
(Kunshan) Co., Ltd

5059

15m²

5

5062

15m²
4

5061

12m²
5

3
5065

15m²
10

6060

30m²
6

8068

18m²

3

4
Hangzhou Aice

Technology
Co., Ltd

8067

12m²

3

5

9057

15m²

5

3

5

Eckel Industries

7057

15m²

3

8

8069

24m²

4

4

7056

12m²

4

4

8066

12m² 5

11065

15m²
4

11067

12m²

3

4

11066

12m²

6

4

6

4Vibration Research

7038

24m²

3

4

3

4 MMF

7037

12m²
6

4

6

4Suzhou Dongling Vibration Test
Instrument Co Ltd

8059

24m²

5

5

3 GMC / ZES

7053

15m²

5

3

5

ND Noer

7050

15m²

4

4

3 Labtone Test
Equipment

8065

12m²

4

3

4

Xiamen Tongchuang
Detection

Technology Co.,Ltd

8063

12m²

3.5

11

3.5

11

11100

38.5m²

3

4

3

BINDER

8064

12m²

4.5

4

Shanghai
Hangyu Power

Supply
Technology Co.,

Ltd

10016

18m²

5

4Q-Lab China

1008

20m²

5

5

5 Jiangsu GTAKE
Electric

1002

25m²

10

7.5

10

BBK Test Systems /
Burke E. Porter

Machinery / Servotest
Testing System /

eMpulse Test Systems

9012

75m²

7

3Polytec GmbH

8007

21m²

2

3

2

3
Vogel

Comunication
Group

M1

6m²

5

8

10012

40m²

4

3

4

Mini - Control
Automation

3011

12m²

4

10

4

10
ASEA /

ORGANISERS
OFFICE

1011

40m²

4

3

4

Shanghai Dading
Automation

Technology Co., Ltd

11058

12m²

13

18

13

7

11

VISITOR RELAXATION
AREA

234m²

10

7

10

11064

70m²

N 

Standard
Booth
Raw

Space
Organiser

Ad
Space

TOTAL SPACE

Booth Type Reference Square
Metres

Hall 1 technical
specification

Area
Size
Floor

Material
Concrete

Floor
Loading

Net
Height

Maximum
Build

Height
5.0 Metres

14.7m (lowest point)

KEY
No building 
or storage

Fire
Hydrant
Power
Supply

Temporary
Power

Room
Number

Service
Facility

EXITENTRANCE ENTRANCE




